
Caledon Coyotes Tryout Schedule  

Team Date Time Ice 
Pad 

U9 
Wed, Apr 23 7:00 PM CE2 
Fri, Apr 25 6:00 PM CE1 
Sun, Apr 27 2:00 PM CE2 

U11 
Mon, Apr 21 6:00 PM CE2 
Thurs, Apr 24 7:30 PM CE2 
Sun, Apr 27 3:00 PM CE2 

U13 
Tues, Apr 22 7:00 PM CE2 
Sun, Apr 27 4:00 PM CE1 
Tues, Apr 29 6:00 PM CE2 

U15AA/A 
Mon, Apr 21 7:00 PM CE2 
Tues, Apr 22 8:00 PM CE2 
Wed, Apr 23 8:00 PM CE2 

U15BB/B 
Fri, Apr 25 7:00 PM CE1 
Sun, Apr 27 5:00 PM CE1 
Mon, Apr 28 8:00 PM CE2 

U18AA 
**invite 

only - please 
contact the 

coach** 

Mon, Apr 21 8:00 PM CE2 
Tues, Apr 22 9:00 PM CE2 

Wed, Apr 23 9:00 PM CE2 

U18A 
Thurs, Apr 24 8:30 PM CE2 
Fri, Apr 25 8:00 PM CE1 

Exhibition Game – TBA 

U18BB 
Sun, Apr 27 4:00 PM CE2 
Mon, Apr 28 9:00 PM CE2 
Wed, Apr 30 8:30 PM CE2 

U18B 
Sat, May 3 8:00 PM CE2 
Sun, May 4 3:00 PM CE2 

TBA 

    
Caledon East Arena - 6215,Old Church Road, 

Caledon East Ontario L7C 1J7  

    
 


